
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $985.30
2025-05-02 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rob txn_nEHpddo $10.21 $995.51
2025-05-03 BOLT	DEPOT,	INC. txn_4dHXloL -$54.33 $941.18
2025-05-03 Grant	to	Daniel	Davidson txn_4dHXl9x -$15.00 $926.18
2025-05-03 ULINE	*SHIP	SUPPLIES txn_XGH4gZ4 -$98.19 $827.99
2025-05-06 Amazon txn_a8HMeg2 -$10.68 $817.31
2025-05-06 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Lance	Weaver txn_p5HoXgP $2.23 $819.54
2025-05-07 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Souptik txn_XGH4PZJ $1.75 $821.29
2025-05-08 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Manni txn_evHoa0l $0.69 $821.98
2025-05-09 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Edward	Hesketh txn_evHoa9K $0.31 $822.29
2025-05-10 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Nimit txn_ZeH90PQ $0.33 $822.62
2025-05-13 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	vrishank txn_ZeH90Ag $33.16 $855.78
2025-05-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Arjav txn_LgHRkLy $2.20 $857.98
2025-05-20 Amazon.ca	Prime	Member txn_a8HMgR6 -$8.26 $849.72
2025-05-22 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_evHol7e $10,000.00 $10,849.72
2025-05-22 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_xQHdKeA -$8,973.60 $1,876.12
2025-05-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Marcus	Kauffman txn_QmH9GX8 $5.00 $1,881.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Evan txn_R2HVg4E -$9.00 $1,872.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Sammie	Zhang txn_evHoXwq -$15.00 $1,857.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Mircea-Sebastian	Turtureanu txn_brH7edJ -$9.00 $1,848.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Isobel	Pang txn_zVHo08Q -$9.00 $1,839.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	me txn_MNH59lM -$15.00 $1,824.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Parneel	Bhakhri txn_a8HM05l -$10.00 $1,814.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	kapitalny txn_GkHz5o7 -$9.00 $1,805.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Shaan	Duggal txn_R2HVg4R -$15.00 $1,790.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	jalee07.10.31 txn_evHoXwn -$15.00 $1,775.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_zVHo08L -$9.00 $1,766.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	James txn_lZH56Wk -$9.00 $1,757.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Piotr	Badziak txn_d7HYMQe -$9.00 $1,748.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Daniel	B txn_wNHAaE7 -$11.00 $1,737.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Eason	Yang txn_rYHPRgA -$18.00 $1,719.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_K9HKqL0 -$9.00 $1,710.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	joannalau0407 txn_78HylQQ -$9.00 $1,701.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Barni txn_vgH46oY -$9.00 $1,692.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Jan txn_qkHR5yJ -$9.00 $1,683.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_nEHprmG -$9.00 $1,674.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Hazel txn_p5HoplQ -$15.00 $1,659.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	glennliuchanghui txn_PVHGRad -$9.00 $1,650.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Brendan	Conover txn_WBHWdbL -$15.00 $1,635.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Nicholas	Luo txn_ZeH9NAY -$15.00 $1,620.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Nick txn_AWHVeyO -$9.00 $1,611.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Tej	Kunchala txn_yXHYmla -$9.00 $1,602.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Ayo txn_kWHOgxR -$11.00 $1,591.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Antonio	Albert txn_YRHxkZ0 -$9.00 $1,582.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	gabriel.tsui txn_JxHEVME -$9.00 $1,573.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Felix txn_xQHdBbN -$10.00 $1,563.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Dorian	ROBIN txn_9KH7Q2L -$9.00 $1,554.12



2025-05-27 Grant	to	Toshit txn_NQHZ9R7 -$15.00 $1,539.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_XGH40Mx -$16.00 $1,523.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Jai txn_V0HgmAp -$16.00 $1,507.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Shailesh	Saravanan txn_mAHZ6BQ -$16.00 $1,491.12
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Sayhan txn_2zHOEze -$11.50 $1,479.62
2025-05-27 Grant	to	ap txn_oyHoWeQ -$16.00 $1,463.62
2025-05-27 Grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_4dHXmWd -$16.00 $1,447.62
2025-05-27 Grant	to	jo	ha txn_BZH0vmv -$9.00 $1,438.62
2025-05-27 Grant	to	William	Peter	Downes txn_0eH8keV -$16.00 $1,422.62
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Aadarsh	Shah txn_a8HM09l -$15.00 $1,407.62
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Marcus txn_R2HVgdR -$16.00 $1,391.62
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Hilding	Lind txn_evHoXGn -$9.00 $1,382.62
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Lukas	Reis txn_zVHo0NL -$11.00 $1,371.62
2025-05-27 Grant	to	Sukhdeep txn_8rH7xEl -$9.00 $1,362.62
2025-05-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Tej	Kunchala txn_wNHAaX9 -$6.00 $1,356.62
2025-05-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Tej	Kunchala txn_66HAR95 -$2.00 $1,354.62
2025-05-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Tej	Kunchala txn_8rH7xZq -$1.00 $1,353.62
2025-05-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tej	Kunchala txn_yXHYm2y $3.22 $1,356.84
2025-05-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Antonio	Albert txn_V0Hgm0Q $0.55 $1,357.39
2025-05-27 RAZ*ElectronicsCompcom txn_evHJEwr $18.25 $1,375.64
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_5wHKmMz -$16.00 $1,359.64
2025-05-28 Topup	of	grant	to	Sayhan txn_kWHOgXX -$7.00 $1,352.64
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Ontik txn_YRHxk2q -$9.00 $1,343.64
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Krish txn_JxHEV2A -$16.00 $1,327.64
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Bhavya txn_xQHdBzm -$16.00 $1,311.64
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Souptik txn_mAHZ6Gl -$20.00 $1,291.64
2025-05-28 Topup	of	grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_OXH65PV -$1.80 $1,289.84
2025-05-28 Topup	of	grant	to	Parneel	Bhakhri txn_a8HMXxQ -$5.00 $1,284.84
2025-05-28 Topup	of	grant	to	Lukas	Reis txn_zVHoedd -$2.00 $1,282.84
2025-05-28 Grant	to	James txn_K9HKv7J -$10.00 $1,272.84
2025-05-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	James txn_GkHzQ89 $6.56 $1,279.40
2025-05-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nick txn_kWHOpYp $9.00 $1,288.40
2025-05-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_brH78Jo $0.05 $1,288.45
2025-05-30 Grant	to	Arthur	Djiomou txn_MNH5WMQ -$35.00 $1,253.45
2025-05-30 Topup	of	grant	to	Isobel	Pang txn_BZH0NrL -$5.00 $1,248.45
2025-05-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	jo	ha txn_GkHzQGw $9.00 $1,257.45
2025-05-31 Grant	to	Laney txn_d7HYxWN -$30.00 $1,227.45

WITHDRAWN:	$9,860.36.	DEPOSITED:	$10,102.51. $1,227.45

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


